

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st and Final</u> Name of work:— Construction of Road from Ramchandra Rai ke ghar To Baehcha Rai ke ghar Tak. Hr Agency:— Rajnish Kumar Agg No:— 07/MM4sy/BOD/19-20 D.O.S— 16.09.2019. D.O. Comp:— 15.06.2020					

① Setting out work
 on 2 Reb Roller— 0.382 km

② Cleaning and Rubbing
 of Road
 $382 \text{ m} \times 6.10 \text{ m} = 2292.2 \text{ m}^2$
 or, 0.2292 Hec

③ Construction of Subgrade
 BT Footing $8 \times 30 \times 6.10 \times 0.30 = 432.24 \text{ m}^3$
 $1 \times 3 \times 6.10 \times 0.30 = 5.49 \text{ m}^3$
 437.40 m³

C.C Footing $1 \times 30 \times 5.10 \times 0.30 = 180.90 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation
 $1 \times 20 \times 5.10 \times 0.30 = 30.60 \text{ m}^3$
 647.40 m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
① setting out of w.b. l					
226 ① P-1					
14 ① P-1					
0.382 km of 49809.13/Haef					
				6637.58/km	2536.00
②					
② clearing and grubbing of					
return					
14 ② P-1					
0.229 Haef, 49809.13/Haef					1483.00

③ Cost of Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder					
226 ③ P-1 = 647.40 m ³					
14 ③ P-5 = 193.67 m ³					
				841.07 m ³	
0.224.95 m ³ - 4189199.00					
④ Cost of w.b. l					
14 ④ P-2					
249.69 m ³ of 3468.44/m ³ 866035m					
⑤ Box and Laying masonry					
14 ⑤ P-223					
108.22 m ³ of 4362.09/m ³ 472061.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Cost of unreinforced cement concrete 1:3:6 in pavement					
is (6) P-3					
84.80 m ² @ 8478.70/m ²					718994.0
(7) For and applying Prime Coat					
is (7) P-321					
913.13 m ² @ 54.36/m ²					49638.0
(8) For and applying Tack Coat					
is (8) P-4					
913.13 m ² @ 18.47/m ²					16866.0
(9) For and laying 20 mm m.s.s.					
is (9) P-5					
913.13 m ² @ 224.65/m ²					205126.0
(10) For and applying hot applied Road marking paint on concrete					
is (10) P-5					
28.00 m ² @ 957.11/m ²					26799.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Pore and applyeup hat applied Road on street part on B.T					
113-14 (11) P-5					
48.40 m ² @ 851.80/m ² R					41227.0
(12) Cost of curb with approximate L=100 m					
24-13 (11) P-6					
75.60 m ³ @ 187.51/m ³ R					14176.0
(13) Cost of curb with app mat L=100 m					
24-13 (11) P-6					
92.40 m ³ @ 183.17/m ³ R					16925.0
(14) Pore and applyeup Ree duct pipe 14 (14) P-7					
5.00 met @ 776.87/m ³ R					3884.0
(15) Pore and applyeup of Boundary Pillar 14 (15) P-7					
8 No @ 554.77/E R					4438.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Area within comp (1.4)					
14-16 P-7					
4.08 m ³ @ 7522.77/m ³					30693.0
(17) Area Dec m ² over					
14-17 P-7					
17.0 met @ 481.34/m ²					8183.0
(18) Area plastering m					
cm (1.4) on 14-17					
24-18 P-7					
28.16 m ² @ 181.19/m ²					5102.0
(19) Area and Paving of					
km path					
14-19 P-7					
01 No @ 2514.27/each					2514.0
(20) Area and Paving of					
200 met path					
14-20 P-7					
02 No @ 706.99/each					1414.0
(21) Area and Paving of					
1000 m ² area					
01 No @ 1637.42/each					1637.0

Continuation

Continuation